BMW

INFORMATION INVOICE

KEMPINSKI

DISCOVERY
Group Code

Company Name

y -

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
MRS

Conf No.
Room No.
Arrival
Departure
Page No.
Folio No.
User ID

BMW231211 AR Number

BMW

09/12/23

10/12/23

10/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

1112123

11112123

11/12/23

1112/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommaodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Reference

860405
9027
09/12/23
13/12/23
10of9

: GAGAIO1

13/12/23

'Cha{ges :
= FONY

Payment
GNY.

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu
Shu Han Of Room #1110

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Zhao Jie Of Room #1103

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu
Shu Han Of Room #1110

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Ji Wen
Xing Of Room #0902

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Han Chao Of Room #0903

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Huan Huan Of Room #0905

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Lu
Ting Ting Of Room #0907

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Li Hua Of Reom #0916

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wu Lin
Of Room #0917

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Li Yue
Jing Of Room #0920

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Xin Yu Of Room #0921

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Gao
Mei Teng Of Room #0923

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Shen
Li Ping Of Room #0924
[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wu Xi

Of Room #0925
{Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu Si
Of Room #1001

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
MR R EES
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PESTHF AR EERIE2185 | #4%:210000

Tel B315:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax % E.:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website Pt : https://www.kempinski.com




Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
BRI S
Conf No. . 860405
BMW Room No. 19027
Arrival : 09/12/23
Departure ©13/12/23
Page No. - 20of9
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No. H
KEMPINSKI g User ID . GAGAIO1
DISCOVERY
Group Code . BMwW231211 A/R Number
Company Name : BMW 13/12/23
Reference ' Payment
; i CNY
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Chen 700.00
Gan Of Room #1002
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Qian 700.00
Wei Hong Of Room #1005
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Jiang 700.00
Hao Of Room #1007
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Min 700.01
Xue Ping Of Room #1015
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhou 700.00
Feng Of Room #1016
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Hai Li Of Room #1017
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Bao 700.00
Qiao Of Room #1018
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Han Li Of Room #1021
11/12/123 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Yang 700.01
Lan Of Room #1022
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Dong 700.00
Dan Fen Of Room #1024
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang 700.00
Zhao Jie Of Room #1103
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Mian Of Room #1105
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu 700.00
Shu Han Of Room #1110
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.{B)] Routed From Fu Li 700.00
Ping Of Room #1121
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Song 700.00

Pei Of Room #1202

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
ARYERETE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
RESIHERMR TR E2185 | #B4:210000
Tel E81%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 14 E:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website it : hitps://www.kempinski.com



-

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
BRI LS
Conf No.
S Room No.

Arrival

Departure

Page No.
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No.
KEMPINSKIY ; UekriD
DISCOVER
Group Code ;. BMW231211 A/R Number
Company Name © BMW

860405
9027
09/12/23
13/12/23

30f9

GAGAID1

13/12/23

Item({s) ; . Reference

Charges
~ CNY

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wei
Xiao Yun Of Room #1203

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Li Yun
Of Room #1207

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Xie
Shu Qin Of Room #1216

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Gu
Cheng Of Room #1217

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Chen
Rong Rong Of Room #1218

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Sheng
Cong Of Room #1220

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Rui Feng Of Room #1221

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Jing Yu Of Room #1223

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zheng
Hua Er Of Room #1224

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.{B)] Routed From Dong
Xiu Bo Of Room #1505

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Lu
Ying Fei Of Room #1507

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhou
Fang Of Room #1518

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Meng
Jing Of Room #1520

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Dong
Jian Yi Of Room #1523

11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Mu

Xian Hong Cf Room #1524

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
ARY R EEE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PEIIFEERTREPIE2185 | #B4:210000

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

Tel Bi%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 44 E:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website M4t : https://www.kempinski.com

Payment

CNY.



y

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
MR EAENE
Conf No. . 860405
BMW Room No. 9027
Arrival . 09/12/23
Departure L 131223
Page No. - 40f9
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No.
KEMPINSKI : User ID . GAGAIO1
DISCOVERY
Group Code ;. BMW231211 A/R Number
Company Name . BMW 13/12/23
Date - Ttem(s) T . Referente & Payment
: i ; CNY
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu Jin 700.00
Hua Of Room #1603
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Xie 700.00
Shang Yan Of Room #1605
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routad From Li 700.00
Cheng Of Room #1621
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Tian Mi 700.00
Of Room #1624
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Jing Of Room #1702
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Lu Of Room #1705
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Jiang 700.00
Heng Of Room #1718
1112123 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Bin Of Room #1723
1112123 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Huang 700.00
Yu Ting Of Room #1805
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)]} Routed From Zheng 700.00
Hai Lan Of Room #1807 ‘
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)} Routed From Zhang 700.00
Jin Ge Of Room #1823
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wu 700.00
Hong Li Of Room #1824
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)} Routed From Wu 700.00
King Xing Of Room #1905
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)} Routed From Ding 700.00
Hui Of Room #1918
11/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Mao 700.00

En Ju Of Room #1923

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
MR ATREE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PEIIHEMR T RERI2185 |, BB4%:210000
Tel Bi%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 1% EL:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website Pt : https://www.kempinski.com



BMW

INFORMATION INVOICE

KEMPINSKI

DISCOVERY
Group Code

Company Name

f

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
T cmna
BRI A s

Conf No.
Room No.
Arrival
Departure
Page No.
Folio No.
User ID

BMW231211 A/R Number

BMW

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

11112/23

11/112/23

11/12/23

11/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

1212123

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Bank Transfer

Local Palate Dinner

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommaodation

860405
9027
09/12/23
13/12/23

50f 9

GAGAI01

13/12/23

Reference

Payment

CNY

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu Xiu
Yue Of Room #2005

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Huang
Qiu Juan Of Room #2018

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Guo
Jia Of Room #2023

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Ping Of Room #2118

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Pan
Qiong Of Room #2123

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From F Huan
Huan Of Room #2218

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu
Meng Ling Of Room #2223

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Yan Of Room #2318

1ZANMBRERERALRER2WR
RARAR

Roomit 9027 : CHECK# 0015883
[10050028]
[Add: 10%.{B)] Routed From Ji Wen
Xing Of Room #0902
[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Han Chac Of Room #0903
[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From
Huan Huan Of Room #0905
[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Lu
Ting Ting Of Room #0907
[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Li Hua Of Room #0916
Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
Ry =T EEE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PESIGERE R LEPRE2185 | BF4:210000

Wang

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

11,336.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

Tel 83i%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax % . +86 (25) 8695 0808 Website M4t : https://www.kempinski.com

77,600.00



BMW

INFORMATION INVOICE

KEMPINSKI
DISCOVERY
Group Code

Company Name

f -

Payment

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12112123

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
BT S
Conf No. 860405
Room No. 9027
Arrival 09/12/23
Departure 13/12/23
Page No. 6 of 9
Folio No. :
User ID : GAGAIO1
BMW231211 FbE it
BMW 13/12/23
Reference éha_rges
-  CNY
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Li Yue 700.00
Jing Of Room #0920
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Xin Yu Of Room #0921
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Gao 700.00
Mei Teng Of Room #0923
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Shen 700.00
Li Ping Of Room #0924
Accommodation {Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wu Xi 700.00
Of Room #0925
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu Si 700.00
Of Room #1001
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Jiang 700.00
Hao Of Room #1007
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Min 700.01
Xue Ping Of Room #1015
Accommodation {Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Hai Li Of Room #1017
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Han Li Of Room #1021
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Yang 700.01
Lan Of Room #1022
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang 700.00
Zhao Jie Of Room #1103
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang 700.00
Mian Of Room #1105
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu 700.00
Shu Han Of Room #1110
Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Fu Li 700.00

Ping Of Room #1121

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
BRI\ R EEE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PESIHE MR REF 2185 | #F45:210000

Tel B81%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax {5 H.:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website M1l : https://www.kempinski.com



BMW

INFORMATION INVOICE

KEMPINSKI

DISCOVERY
Group Code

Company Name

f

Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
R FH WS

Conf No.
Room No.
Arrival
Departure
Page No.
Folio No.
User ID

BMW231211 A/R Number

BMW

- ltem(s). :

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

860405
9027
09/12/23
13/12/23
70of9

: GAGAIO1

13/12/123

-

i ‘Charges. :

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommaodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

Accommodation

CNY -

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Song
Pei Of Room #1202

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Waei
Xiao Yun Of Room #1203

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Li Yun
Of Room #1207

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Gu
Cheng Of Room #1217

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Chen
Rong Rong Of Room #1218

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Sheng
Cong Of Room #1220

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Jing Yu Of Room #1223

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zheng
Hua Er Of Room #1224

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Dong
Xiu Bo Of Room #1505

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Lu
Ying Fei Of Room #1507

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhou
Fang Of Room #1518

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Dong
Jian Yi Of Room #1523

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Li
Cheng Of Room #1621

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Tian Mi
Of Room #1624

[Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Lu Of Room #1705

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
AR EERE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
FESIFER R TR EPRE2185 |, #B4:210000

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

Tel Hi%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 1% H:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website M1t : https://www.kempinski.com

Payment
CNY

| NP AL
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Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
T oA
FOR IR
Conf No.
B Room No.

Arrival

Departure

Page No.
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No.
KEMPINSKI : User ID
gﬁ&f XE;Y : BMW231211 A/R Number
Company Name . BMW

item{s)} _ ; _ Reference

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Bin Of Room #1723

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zheng
Hai Lan Of Room #1807

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Zhang
Jin Ge Of Room #1823

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.{B}] Routed From Wu
Hong Li Of Room #1824

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wu
Xing Xing Of Room #1905

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Ding
Hui Of Room #1918

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Mao
En Ju Of Room #1923

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu Xiu
Yue Of Room #2005

1212123 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Huang
Qiu Juan Of Room #2018

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Wang
Ping Of Room #2118

12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Pan
Qiong Of Room #2123

12/12/23 Accommodation {Add: 10%.(B)] Routed From Liu

Meng Ling Of Room #2223
12/12/23 Accommodation [Add: 10%.(B)] R : iag
Yan Of Room #2318
Total
KEMPINSKI DISCOVERY rewards from day one. Balance

Become a member today

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
AR ENEEE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
FEIIHEMR M EEPE2185 |, #F4:210000

860405
9027
09/12/23
13/12/23
8of9

GAGAIO1

1312123

Charges
L CNY

- Payment

CNY

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

Tel B.i%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 1 HL:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website P11t : https://www.kempinski.com
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Kempinski Hotel
Nanjing
CHINA
BRI RS
Conf No. . 860405
BMW Room No. 19027

Arrival : 09/12/23

Departure S 1312123

Page No. S 90f9
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No.
KEMPINSKI ; User ID ;. GAGAIO1
DISCOVERY
Group Goda . BMW231211 AR e
Company Name . BMW 13/12/23

ftem(s) . ' S :“KRéferanoa s : he "":"Gharggs' Payment

B CNY CNY

s

I, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge the acceptance of all the goods and services as listed herein and agree to the amounts billed. In
the event of any failure of or delay in the payment of this bill is NOT waived and therefore shall be held personally liable. If this bill is
charged to any applicable credit cards, my signature below is deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card voucher.

Guest Signature

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
BRI R HEEE
No.218 Middle Longpan Road,Nanjing, Jiangsu Province,China
PRI ERM RN RERE2185 |, i4:210000
Tel Bi%:+86 (25) 8695 0888 Fax 15 E:+86 (25) 8695 0808 Website M1t : hitps://www.kempinski.com



